Position

Executive Director
Manager Of Technical Services

Finance & Admin Services
Officer

Associate Project Manager
Executive Assistant

Project Research Assistant
Retired Annuitant

Retired Annuitant

Retired Annuitant

Other Positions Held Special District

Regional Water Authority
Regional Water Authority
Regional Water Authority

Regional Water Authority
Regional Water Authority
Regional Water Authority
Regional Water Authority
Regional Water Authority
Regional Water Authority

Department

Administrative
Administrative

Administrative

Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative

Administrative

Total Wages

$206,282
$140,887
$87,491

$79,311
$56,690
$51,541
$33,660
$2,420
$654

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$61,843
$47,221
$35.746

$22,284
$26,995
$17,608
$0
$0
$0



