Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Regional Water Authority	Administrative	\$206,282	\$61,843
Manager Of Technical Services		Regional Water Authority	Administrative	\$140,887	\$47,221
Finance & Admin Services Officer		Regional Water Authority	Administrative	\$87,491	\$35,746
Associate Project Manager		Regional Water Authority	Administrative	\$79,311	\$22,284
Executive Assistant		Regional Water Authority	Administrative	\$56,690	\$26,995
Project Research Assistant		Regional Water Authority	Administrative	\$51,541	\$17,608
Retired Annuitant		Regional Water Authority	Administrative	\$33,660	\$0
Retired Annuitant		Regional Water Authority	Administrative	\$2,420	\$0
Retired Annuitant		Regional Water Authority	Administrative	\$654	\$0